Jasmine Lopez

From: Stephen J. Puleo

Sent: Wednesday, July 10, 2024 8:03 AM

To: Jasmine Lopez

Subject: FW: 24-14_MJR_SP_FP_322RooseveltTrl
Thank you!

From: Joshua Houde <jkhoude@windhammaine.us>
Sent: Wednesday, July 10, 2024 8:02 AM

To: Stephen J. Puleo <sjpuleo@windhammaine.us>
Subject: RE: 24-14_MJR_SP_FP_322RooseveltTrl

Hi Steve,

This application looks good on my end. | made two minor updates in Vision based on the material provided:
e This parcelisina Contract Zone (CZ)
e The parcel acreage is 3.52 (instead of 3.42 as we had previously listed)

Thanks.

Sincerely,

Josh Houde, CMA
Tax Assessor
Town of Windham
207-777-1983

Subject: 24-14_MIJR_SP_FP_322RooseveltTrl
Priority: Normal

Start date: Mon 7/1/2024
Due date: Tue 7/9/2024

Status: In Progress
% Complete: 0%

Actual work: 0 hours

Requested by: Stephen J. Puleo

Hi All



